
162 SAN FRANCISCO [J] DIRECTORY.

Jones Edward D. painter, dwl Confederation H.
JONES (Etiai U.) TOBIN (Thovms) & CO.

(M. E. Tobin) importers of laces, hosiery

and fancy poods, NE cor Sansome and Sac-

ramento, dwl 271 Stockton

Jones Evan A. porter, 54 Front

Jones Francis, cook. Ball's Saloon, dwl SE cor

Merchant and ilontgomery
JONES FRANKLIN L. house and sign painter,

190 Clay, dwl 180 Jackson
Jones Frederick E. with H. McNally. dwl N 8

Bush bet Taylor and Mason
Jones Frederick \V. machinist, Pacific Foundry,

dwl W s Fourth bet Howard and Mission

Jones Geo. waiter, dwl 3 Central Place

Jones Geo. E. store-keeper, Golden Age, dwl 12

Harlan Place

Jones Geo. W. lumber surveyor, dwl 111 Kearny
Jones Geo. "W. A. salesman, with C. Morrill,

bds "V\'hat Cheer House
Jones Gideon C. {Truett, J. & Arrington) dwl

NE cor Minnie and Second
Jones Harrison, saddles and harness, 84 Kearny,

dwl 104 Dupont
Jones H. B. rancho, dwl 17 Kearny
Jones James, dwl S s Riley bet Taylor and Jones
Jones James, commission merchant, 140 Davis
Jones James, (colored) dwl Miles Place nr Sac
Jones James J. agricultural implements, dwl S

s Vallejo bet Mason and Taylor
Jones James S. carpenter, SW cor "Waverley

Place and Washington
JONES JAMES T. wines and liquors, 132 Cal
Jones J. J. carpenter, Davis nr California

Jones John, commission merchant, 48 California,

up stairs, dwl S s Jackson bet Powell and
Mason

Jones John, boot-maker, cor Pacific and San-
some, dwl Vallejo bet Mont and Sansomo

Jones John, (colored) dwl 4 Virginia Place
Jones {JoM) & Co. {Eldridge G. Cook and Albert

Basse) groceries and liquors, SW cor First
and Howard

Jones Joseph, dwl NW cor Stockton and Pacific
Jones Joseph, hostler, with P. Hunt & Co.
Jones Joseph, dwl 5 Varenne Place
Jones Joseph D. brick-layer, dwl Francisco nr

Bay
Jones Joseph H. (Hazeltine & J.) dwl 135 Wash
Jones M. bds Benton House
Jones Martha Mrs. furnished rooms, 154 Cal
Jones Melinda Mrs. comedienne, Maguire's Opera

House, bds Oriental Hotel
Jones Patrick, ship-carpenter, bds with Mrs.

Catharine Jones
Jones Peter, shipwright, dwl SE cor Rincou and

Main
Jones Robert, calker, dwl with Moses Chinmark
Jones Robert, waiter. Oriental Hotel
Jones Samuel D. merchant, dwl N s Minnie bet

Second and Third
Jones S. D. salesman, 98 and 100 Commercial,

dwl Minnie bet First and Second
JONES {Simeon L.) & BENDIXEN, {George L

J. Bendixen and W. M. Rundell) auctioneers,
61 and 63 California, dwl E s Fremont bet
Folsom and Harrison

Jones Thomas, furniture, N s Pacific nr Front

Jones Thomas, (colored) liquors, S s Broadway
nr Dupont

Jones Wm. B. &. Co. merchants, 79 Front, bds
Brannan House, cor Bush and Sansome

Jones ( William H. ) & Co. {Samuel Daniels), stoves

and tinware, cor Third and Folsom
Jones Wm. M. store-keeper, warehouse dept C.

H. dwl W s Taylor bet Jackson and Wash
Joost Fabien {Joost & Brother) dwl SW cor How-

ard and Third

Joost Tonjes, groceries and liquors, 90 Pine, cor
Leidesdorff

Joost (Tonjes) & Brother (Fabien) groceries, SW
cor Howard and Third, dwl NE cor Leides-

dorff and Pine
Jordan A. P. {Davis & J.) res Santa Cruz
Jordan Auguste, jeweler, dwl 14 Vallejo

Jordan Charles G. carpenter, dwl NE cor Trinity

and Sutter

Jordan Dennis, builder, dwl 52 St. Mark Place
Jordan Jas. hair-dresser, at Montgomery Baths,

dwl NW cor California and Stockton
Jordan James & Co. liquor-saloon, SE cor Front

and Commercial, bds What Cheer House
Jordan Judith, (widow) dwl W s Stockton bet

Greenwich and Lombard
Jordan Morris, jewelry, 165 Montgomery, dwl

177 Washington
Jordan P. (colored) hand-eartman, E s Pinkney

Place bet Kearny and Hinkley
Jordan Rudolf, {Joseph Frank & Co.) dwl Second

op South Park
Jorgensen Jacob E. plumber and tinsmith, 57

Montgomery
Jorres George, carpenter, dwl Bailey's Alley nr

Bush
Jorre.s Wm. carpenter, dwl E s Stockton, bet

Greenwich and Lombard
Joseph B. merchant, bds St. Nicholas
Joseph Elisha, dwl S s Union nr Montgomery
Joseph J. B. (Joseph Brothers) dwl 149 Mont
JOSEPH BROTHERS, (L. B. & J. B. J.)

watches, diamonds, jewelry, etc. 149 Mont
Joseph Michael J. cigar-maker, at 198 Kearny,

dwl 14 First

Josephs John, laborer, dwl S s Stevenson bet
First and Second

Josephi Isaac S. importer watches, jewelry, etc.

177 Washington, dwl cor Kearny and Clay
Josselyn Freeman M. dwl with Geo. M. Josselyn
JOSSELYN G. M. & CO. (George 0. Fairfield)

ship chandlers, Market nr Stewart, dwl N s

Folsom nr First

Josselyn Joseph H. physician, office NE cor
Montgomery and California, dwl N s Fol-

som bet Wood and Brown
Josselyn Wm. capt schooner Mount Vernon,

Washington Street Wharf
Josserand Pierre, barber, N s Pacific nr Stock
Jost Edward N. cigars, SE cor Front and Com
Jouine John M. carpenter, dwl 19 Kearny
Jourden Wm. B. real estate, dwl S a Clementina

bet First and Second
Joy Edwin F. w-aterman, dwl SW cor Powell

and Washington
Joy Hartford, dwl Taylor bet Green and Union
Joy Reuben M. waterman, dwl W s Taylor, bet

Jackson and Pacific


